2020 AW139| N467CP| SN 41572

sales@guardianjet.com | +1 203.453.0800

Y Wi
GUARDIANJET



Upgrades / Mods

BT139-344 was implemented by manufacturer increasing

overhaul time from 5000 to 6000 hrs.

Cabin Call modified by removing area microphone and

installing handset

Installed new Heater Trim valve developed by Leonardo

Airframe

Status as of September 18, 2025
Total Time: 1,138 Hours

Landings: 2,139 Cycles

Engines: Pratt & Whitney  Engine No. 1 Engine No. 2
PT6C-67C1

Time Since New: 1,138 Hours 1,138 Hours
Cycles: 2,128 Cycles 2,128 Cycles
Serial Number: PCE KB2338 PCE KB2326

Engines enrolled on ESP PBH
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Avionics

Honeywell Primus Epic 4-Tube 8x10” Primus Il System
ADF: Honeywell DF-855 Module

AIR DATA: Dual Honeywell HG1153CAO03 Air Data Modules
AUTO PILOT: Honeywell Primus EPIC 4-Axis

COCKPIT VOICE / FLIGHT DATA RECORDER: Curtis Wright Multi-
Purpose Flight Recorder
COMMUNICATION RADIOS: Dual Honeywell TR-865A Transceiver

DISTANCE MEASURING EQUIPMENT: Honeywell DM-855 DME Module

EMERGENCY LOCATOR TRANSMITTER: Artex C406-2 Helicopter ELT
FLIGHT DIRECTOR: Honeywell Primus EPIC 4-Tube 8x10” LCD

FLIGHT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM: Honeywell Primus Epic System / FMS
(Top Level S/W EB7030191-00114, Phase 7.12)

GLOBAL POISITIONING SYSTEM: Dual Honeywell GPS Module

NAVIGATION RADIOS: Dual Honeywell NV-875A VOR/LOC/GS
Transceivers

RADAR: Primus RDR-660 Weather Radar

RADIO ALTIMETER: Dual RT-300 Radio Altimeters

TERRAIN AWARENESS WARNING SYSTEM: Honeywell Mark XXI|
EGPWS

TRAFFIC COLLISION AWARENESS SYSTEM: Honeywell TCAS Il TPA-
100B

UNDERWATER LOCATOR BEACON: Dukane DK120/90
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Interior (Original)

Exterior (Original)

Cocoon Noise Reduction Wall Panel System

Custom Executive VIP Cabin Interior

Cockpit / Cabin Divider Bulkhead with manual

sliding windows

3- Rear Facing VIP seats with arm rests containing 3
drawers for additional storage and 3 forward facing VIP seats
with arm rests containing 3 drawers for additional storage

Custom Cabin Carpet

Magazine Racks on Cabin Doors

Communications

Overall Matterhorn White with Gloss Black, Blue and Gamma

Gray striped

Maintenance Inspection Status

ACI Cabin Management System

Entertainment

LED Cabin Lighting
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ltems

12 Mo

24 Mo

50 Hour

100 Hour

300 Hour

600 Hour

1200 Hour

Complied with

Feb 2025

Mar 2024

1111.9 Hrs.

1138 Hrs.

954.9 Hrs.

954.9 Hrs.

1119.9 Hrs.

Next Due
Feb 2026
Feb 2026
1174.9 Hrs.
1238 Hrs.
1254.9 Hrs.
1254.9 Hrs.

2319.9 Hrs.
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PRESS SAFETY LEVER ON HANDLE
TURN HANDLE
AND SLIDE AFT TO OPEN
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Guardian Jet is the World Leader in Aircraft Brokerage, Appraisals, and Consulting

For more information, please reach out to:

Samantha Langen
Samantha.langen@guardianjet.com
+1 860.859.7288

This aircraft is being brokered by Guardian Jet, LLC. Prospective purchasers are encouraged to conduct their own independent pre-purchase inspection as GuardianJet, LLC
makes no representations as to the airworthiness of the aircraft or the accuracy of the above information. Specifications subject to verification upon inspection.



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12

