

2020 AW139 N467CP SN 41572

sales@guardianjet.com | +1 203.453.0800



Upgrades / Mods

BT139-344 was implemented by manufacturer increasing overhaul time from 5000 to 6000 hrs.

Cabin Call modified by removing area microphone and installing handset

Installed new Heater Trim valve developed by Leonardo

Airframe

Status as of September 18, 2025

Total Time: 1,138 Hours

Landings: 2,139 Cycles

Engines: Pratt & Whitney	Engine No. 1	Engine No. 2
PT6C-67C1		
Time Since New:	1,138 Hours	1,138 Hours
Cycles:	2,128 Cycles	2,128 Cycles
Serial Number:	PCE KB2338	PCE KB2326

Engines enrolled on ESP PBH

Avionics

Honeywell Primus Epic 4-Tube 8x10" Primus II System

ADF: Honeywell DF-855 Module

AIR DATA: Dual Honeywell HG1153CA03 Air Data Modules

AUTO PILOT: Honeywell Primus EPIC 4-Axis

COCKPIT VOICE / FLIGHT DATA RECORDER: Curtis Wright Multi-

Purpose Flight Recorder

COMMUNICATION RADIOS: Dual Honeywell TR-865A Transceiver

DISTANCE MEASURING EQUIPMENT: Honeywell DM-855 DME Module

EMERGENCY LOCATOR TRANSMITTER: Artex C406-2 Helicopter ELT

FLIGHT DIRECTOR: Honeywell Primus EPIC 4-Tube 8x10" LCD

FLIGHT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM: Honeywell Primus Epic System / FMS (Top Level S/W EB7030191-00114, Phase 7.12)

GLOBAL POISITIONING SYSTEM: Dual Honeywell GPS Module

NAVIGATION RADIOS: Dual Honeywell NV-875A VOR/LOC/GS

Transceivers

RADAR: Primus RDR-660 Weather Radar

RADIO ALTIMETER: Dual RT-300 Radio Altimeters

TERRAIN AWARENESS WARNING SYSTEM: Honeywell Mark XXII

EGPWS

TRAFFIC COLLISION AWARENESS SYSTEM: Honeywell TCAS II TPA-

100B

UNDERWATER LOCATOR BEACON: Dukane DK120/90



Interior (Original)

Cocoon Noise Reduction Wall Panel System

Custom Executive VIP Cabin Interior

Cockpit / Cabin Divider Bulkhead with manual

sliding windows

3- Rear Facing VIP seats with arm rests containing 3 drawers for additional storage and 3 forward facing VIP seats with arm rests containing 3 drawers for additional storage

Custom Cabin Carpet

Magazine Racks on Cabin Doors

Communications

ACI Cabin Management System

Entertainment

LED Cabin Lighting

Exterior (Original)

Overall Matterhorn White with Gloss Black, Blue and Gamma Gray striped

Maintenance Inspection Status

Items	Complied with	Next Due
12 Mo	Feb 2025	Feb 2026
24 Mo	Mar 2024	Feb 2026
50 Hour	1111.9 Hrs.	1174.9 Hrs.
100 Hour	1138 Hrs.	1238 Hrs.
300 Hour	954.9 Hrs.	1254.9 Hrs.
600 Hour	954.9 Hrs.	1254.9 Hrs.
1200 Hour	1119.9 Hrs.	2319.9 Hrs.





















Guardian Jet is the World Leader in Aircraft Brokerage, Appraisals, and Consulting

For more information, please reach out to:

Samantha Langen

Samantha.langen@guardianjet.com +1 860.859.7288